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SCMS Girls Basketball

Division 1 Schedule -- 2017

Friday, Aug. 3
Sat/Sun Aug. 4/5
Sat/Sun Aug. 11/12

Tuesday, Aug. 15

Wednesday, Aug. 16

Monday, Aug. 21
Tuesday, Aug. 22
Fri/Sat Aug.25/26
Monday, Aug. 28
Tuesday, Aug. 29
Tuesday, Sept. 5
Thursday, Sept. 7
Saturday, Sept. 9
Monday, Sept. 11
Tuesday, Sept. 12
Monday, Sept. 18
Tuesday, Sept. 19
Thursday, Sept. 28
Monday, Oct. 9
Tuesday, Oct. 10
Thursday, Oct. 12
Thursday, Oct. 23

Saturday, Oct. 28

@
@

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Elkhorn

Berea — 7™ grade preseason tournament

Berea — 8" grade preseason tournament

Bardstown

OKH

Taylor County

St. Augustine (6™ grade only)
Bardstown — 7% & 8™ grade Jamboree
Washington County

St. Joe Red

Marion White

Bloomfield

Bardstown — 6™ grade Jamboree
Marion Maroon

OKH

Bardstown

Maroon Maroon

Taylor County

St. Dominic

New Haven (8" grade only)*

Bloomfield

Tournament Begins

6" grade tournament



*8™" grade night



SCMS Girls Basketball

Division 2 Schedule -- 2017

Tuesday, Aug. 8 VS, North Washington
Thursday, Aug. 10 Boston (6% & 8 only)
Monday, Aug. 14 New Haven (8" grade only)
Thursday, Aug. 17 VS. St. Gregory (7t" & 8% only)
Monday, Aug. 21 @ St. Augustine (6" grade only)
Thursday, Aug. 24 vs. St. Joe Black (6™ & 7' only)
Monday, Aug. 28 @ St. Catherine (7™ & 8% only)
Tuesday, Aug. 29 @ Marion White

Thursday, Aug. 31 @ St. Dominic

Tuesday, Sept. 5 @ St. Joe Red

Thursday, Sept. 7 @ North Washington
Monday, Sept. 11 @ Bloomfield

Thursday, Sept. 14 Vs Boston (6™ & 8™ only)
Monday, Sept. 18 Vs New Haven (8 grade only)

Thursday, Sept. 21 St. Gregory (7" & 8™ grade only)

Monday, Sept. 25 St. Joe Black (6™ & 7" grade only)
Thursday, Sept. 28 Vs St. Catherine (7' & 8% grade only)
Tuesday, Oct. 10 VS, New Haven (8" grade only)*
Thursday, Oct. 12 Vs Washington County
Thursday, Oct. 23 Tournament Begins
Saturday, Oct. 28 6™ grade tournament

*8t grade night



